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> 0, 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS0 Tunes of the Times
Light Musie

9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
1€.40 For My Lady: "To Have
and to Hold"
11. O Music from America
11.15 Songs of the Islands
11.30 Brigot and Breezy
ig 0 Lunch MusicOp.m. Filin Favouritesre Recent Releases
2.30 From the Shows
3. 0 Commentary on Senior
Rugby Match at Carisbrook
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel1.0 Sports Results
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Arthur Fiedler and Boston Pro-
menade Orchestra
Ballet Suite Gluck, freelyarr. Mott!

7.48 Sydney MacEwan (tenor)
O Men from the Fields

arr. Hughes
The Green Bushes Trad.
7.54 Norwegian Light symphony
Orchestra
Fantasia on Norwegian Folk
Songs

8. 3 KITTY HAIG (mezzo-
soprano)
The Piper Fronmr Over the Way,

Brahe
Here in the Quiet Hills Carne
Soul of Mine Barns
(From the Studio)

8.12 Paut Whiteman and_. his
Concert Orchestra
An American in Paris

Gershwin
8.24 IVAN HANNA (baritone)
Where My Caravan Has Rested

Lohr
Short’nin Bread Wolfe
The Cloths of Heaven Dunhill
(From the Studio)

8.32 Arthur Fiedler and Boston
Promenade OrchestraIn a Mountain Pass

Ippolitov-lvanov
8.43 JEAN McLAY (contralto)
Buttery Wings Phillips
Lullaby C. Scott
The Dear Homeland Slaughter
(From the Studio)

vig
Boston Promenade Orches-

caren Waltz SuiteWaldteufel
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Dance Music
10. O Sports Summary .
10.10 Dance Music
0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LNVO© DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
1.15 p.m. Association Football: |

The Caledonian Ground
3. 0 Light Music
5. 0 Famous Orchestras: The
Halle Orchestra
L’Arlesienne Suite No. 1 Bizet
5.30 Music from the Theatre —6.0 Dance Music

|

6.30 George Wright .Hammond
organ) and Thomas Hayward
(tenor)
6.45 Cuban RhythmA Popular Parade
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.45 Harmony and Humour
8.15 Round the Campfire with
Slim Bryant and his Wildcats
8.30 "Mr. and Mrs, North’
9. 0 CLASSICAL MUSIC
Haydn’s Symphonies (10th ofseries)
Edwin Fischer and his Chamber!
Orchestra
9.24 Lili Kraus (piano)
9.36 Alois Melichar and the
Berlin -Philharmonic Orchestra
1022 Jean Pougnet (violin)
and Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Walter Goehr ~
10.10 The Adolf Buseh Cham-
ber Players under direction of!
Adolf Busch
10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 "Homesiead on the Rise"
9.15 Hill Billy Round-up
9.30 Health in the Home: Dis-orders of Speech
9.33 Orchestras of the World
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.145 "Bright Horizon’
10.42 Ballads Old and New
11. 0 "Girl of the Ballet"
11.24 Rhythmic Revels
11.40 Songs for Sale
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
2.45 Rugby Football:
Ranfurly Shield Game at RugbyPark
4.15 The Floor Show
5. 0 Children’s Hour: The Quiz6.0 Spotlight
6.10 To-day’s Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Saturday Night Hit Parade
7.15 Crosby Time
7.30 "Those Were the Days,"
pre-{914, when dancing really
was dancing, with Harry David-
son and his Orchestra
(BBC Programme)

8. 0 Dance Hour
8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News

9.30 The Budapest String Quar-
tet, A. Hobday (2nd viola), and
A. Pini (2nd ’cello)
Sextet in G, Op. 36 Brahms
10.0 District Sports Summary
40.10 Close down \

Saturday. August 30News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

VA ee
6. 0 London News :Melodies for the Morning
Shone) f9. 0 Bachelor Girl session
(Betty), including HollywoodHeadiiners
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Pathfinder
10. 0 Tops in Tunes: Duke Ell-
ingson ‘10.1 Saturday
AFTERNOON

12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)1.30 1ZB Happiness Club(Joan)0 Priority Parade
5 Is This Your FavouriteTenor?
.30 Something for Everyone4.15 The Papakura Programme
4.30 The Milestone Club6. 0 The Sunbeam _ session(Thea5.20 opular Recordings
5.30 Children’s CompetitionCorner
5.45 Sports Results session(Bill Meredith)

EVENING& 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin6.15 The Ovaltineys6.30 Great Days in Sport
6.45 Popular Music7.16 Colgate Cavalcade with

|Jack Davey
7.45 Little Theatre: They HaveSown the Wind
0 Challenge of the Cities.30 What’s New in Records
45 Flying 550 Doctor Mac
15 Popular Music0. 0 Scotland Calling0.15 On the Sentimental Side,featuring Bing Crosby10.30 Famous Dance Bands:Freddie Slack
11. 0 Dance, Little Lady11.15 Charles Patterson at thePiano
11.30 Dance Musie12. 0 Close downen

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
7. 0 Breakfast session
8. 0 Music from Pinocchio
8.15 Preview of Week-end
Sports (George Edwards)
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices fol-
lowed by the Allen Roth Orch-estra and other artists from our
Thesaurus Library
10. 0 Gardening session by
Snowy10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-
jJorie)10.30 Famous Orchestra and
Favourite Songs11. 0 Top Crooner: VaughnMonroe
11.30 Sports session

AFTERNOON
SPORTS RESULTS THROUGHOUT
THE AFTERNOON
Midday Melody Menu

. Rhapsody in Blue, withPaul Whiteman
1st Sports Summary
In Lighter Vein
Gems from Musical Com-
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Miliza Korjus
2nd Sports SummaryVictor Herbert Favourites
Keyboard KapersConcerted Vocal
On Parade
News from the Zoo
Recordings
EVENING
if You Please, Mr. ParkinThe Ovaltineys
Sports Results (George
wards)Drive Safely
Colgate Cayalcade with
ck Davey
My True Story
Challenge of the CitiesWhat’s New in Records
Masters of SongDoctor Mac
Replay of Overseas Lib-
session
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0 Music That Will Live
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Dance Music
Close down2
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING
0 London News
5 Break o’ Day Music
it) Silver Lining
tt)
H
Breakfast Ciub with Happi

0 Bachelor Girl session
(Paula)
30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.35 Holiday for Strings
9.45 Pack Up Your Troubles10. O Spotlight on British Dance
Bands
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Top Tunes
10.46 Piano Patterns
11. 0 Morning Star11.15 A King of Jazz11.30 For the Week-end Gar-
dener, conducted by GavinHenderson
AFTERNOON

12. O Lunchtime session
12.15 Vegetable Growing in theHome Garden (Gavin Hender-
son)7:3 Screen Snapshots1.15 Men in Harmony
Family FavouritesWanderers of the HillsAt Your Service
Hawaiian HarmonyLet the Bands Play
Local Limelight: TheThree Kings of Rhythm in Up-To-Date Melodies

4.30 Children’s Garden Circle,
__

conducted by the Garden LadyChildren’s session: Long,
raed
Ago
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5 Kiddies’ Concert5.15 News from the Zoo
5.45 Final Sports Results

EVENING
If You Please, Mr. Parkin
Ovaltiney ProgrammeLet’s Get Together
Saturday Round UpDrive Safely
Colgate Cavalcade with
ck DaveyThe Caravan Passes
oO Challenge of the Cities30 What’s New ‘n Records?45 Reserved
1
8
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Doctor Mac
To Whom it May ConcernSPOKEN:

NNOSES+
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oSOo:

0 Thanks for the Song5 In Sentimental Mood
O0 Famous Dance Bands:
ody Herman
Bing TimeLet’s Dance
Close down
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4Z.B DUNEDIN
1310 .k.c. 229 m

MORNING
Pa London News

E5 Start the Day Right
6
6.
4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
(Maureen)
9.30 Current Céiling Prices9.45 Up to the Minute Tunes
10.15 Dance As You Dust
10.30 Original Entertainment forAll at Home
11. 0 Music of the Dance Bands
11.3@ Four Sentimentalists
11.45 Memory Chest

AFTERNOON12. 0 Marek Weber’ Entertains
You: Vocal Interludes by JosephSchmidt
2. Entertainment Plus
Of Interest to Men (Bernie)
Mannequin Parade in Music
Organ Oddities
Sports SummaryIn Happy MoodLet’s Get Together
Sports SummaryMusical Pageant StarringLouis Levy and Screen Person-alities

:4.0 Potpourri of Waltz Tempos4.40 Sports Summary4.45 The Voices of Youth, with
5.15 4ZB Radio Players

EVENING6.0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin6.15 The Ovaitiney Programme6.30 Mr. Meredith Walks Out6.45 Sports Results (Bernie Mc-
Connell)
7. 0 Drive Safely7.15 Colgate Cavalcade withJack Davey
7.45 Reserved
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities(first broadcast)
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8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Out of the Night9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 With a Smile and a Song
9.30 Dorsey Brothers, introduc-
ing Tommy and Jimmy. withtheir Orchestra
9.45 Join Us in a Vocal Chorus10. 0 Band Waggon
10.30 & 11.15 Broadcast of theTown Hall Dance
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down .

Local Weather Report from the

[ ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

22 PALMERSTON Nth,’ 1400 ke. 214m.

MORNING
London News
Reveille
Breakfast Session
Weather Report
The Family Hour
Good Morning Request
ssion
Current Ceiling Prices
Close down
AFTERNOON

SPORTS FLASHES THROUGHOUT
THE AFTERNOON

12. 0 Music and Song
12.15 Fred’s Sports Summary
1.15 Fred’s Second Summary
~~ @ 15 Minutes of Military
Bands
2.15 Another Sports Summary
2.16 Song Spinners2.45 Popular Dance Musio
3. 0 Reminiscent Mood
3.15 More Sports Results
3.30 Stars in the Afternoon
5 Music of Our Time
oO Orchestral Miscellany5 Here’s That Fred Again
it)
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© Music Variety
Sunset Roundup .

Re Fumbombo, the Last of
the Dragons
5.15 Spotlight on Phil Regan
5.30 Long, Long Ago: The
Puppets
5.45 News from the Zoo

EVENING
6. 0 Saturday Serenade
6.30 Two Band Jamboree
6.45 Sports Results
7. 0 Drive Safely Talk
7.15 If You Please, Mr, Parkin
7.30 This and That, compered
by Dlain7.45 Record Roundabout
8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe
(final broadcast)
8.30 Harvest of Stars
8.45 Great Days in Sport
9. 0 Doctor Mac
945 Phe Old Songs: Favoure
ites of the Past
9.30 Our Feature Band
10. 0 Old Time Dance Music
10.30 Close down
— aThe new, entertaining andinformative "Challenge of theCities" programme commencesat 3ZB and 4ZB to-night at

8.0 p.m. Next week this pro-
gramme of civic challenges goesto 2ZA, also to be at 8.0 p.m.

Trade names appearing in Commercial Division programmes ar
published by arrangement

Music by Duke Ellington is
featured in 1ZB’s morning pro-
gramme Tops in Tunes, at 10.0
a.m. to-day.
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